
City of Tulsa Approved IDP Contractors

IDP Approved Contractors

Company Name E-mail Phone Expiration
Water Sewer Stormwater Transportation Road Boring

A&A Asphalt, Inc. aaasphalt@windstream.net 918-486-1204 4/29/2021 X X X
Advanced Workzone Services ampickle@aw-inc.com 918-682-9393 7/8/2021 X
All American Plumbing Inc angieg@allamericanplumbing.net 918-227-1555 12/9/2020 X X X X
American Concrete, Inc. kwhisman88@gmail.com 918-906-2476 5/20/2021 X
Apex Plumbing Heating & Piping apexphp@tulsacoxmail.com 918-584-6007 3/2/2021 X X X
Ashton-Gray OFS kyle@ashtongray.com 405-300-4003 5/20/2021 X X X
Barnes Construction Solutions barnescosolutions@gmail.com 918-688-2049 10/7/2021 X X X X
Becco Contractors, Inc chad@beccousa.com 918-445-2684 10/14/2020 X X X X
Beene Services, LLC rbeene@beene.cc 918-271-1712 9/16/2021 X X X
Bret Barnhart Excavating bret@barnhartexcavating.com 918-827-6005 4/1/2021 X X X X
C-It-All Leak Detectors & Plumbing, Inc. citallplbg@yahoo.com 918-251-3155 10/21/2021 X X X
Cantera Concrete katharine.colvin@canteraconcrete.com 918-878-3404 3/2/2021 X
Cherokee Builders, Inc. mwilliams@cherokeebuilders.com 918-234-2550 4/19/2021 X X X X
Circle B Underground, LLC ddean@circlebmechanical.com 918-367-6298 6/17/2021 X
Circle Services, LLC circleservices1@yahoo.com 918-695-1644 10/28/2020 X
Contech, Inc. bthompson@contechinc.net 918-259-1177 10/7/2021 X X X
Crossland Construction Company, Inc. gsmith@crossland.com 918-857-8056 10/28/2020 X X
Crossland Heavy Contractors cwalters@heavycontractors.com 918-438-2800 3/16/2021 X X X X
Cunningham Plumbing Co., Inc. cpc@tulsacoxmail.com 918-446-3730 7/15/2021 X X
D-Kerns Construction, Inc. dan@kernsconstruction.com 918-342-5075 9/16/2021 X X X
D.P. Byers Company, LLC philbyers@byerscompany.net 918-216-9409 9/16/2021 X
Davis H. Elliot Construction Co. tdowning@dhec.com 918-455-8630 9/30/2020 X X X X
Delgado Construction estimating@delgadosconstruction.com 405-493-9248 5/20/2021 X X
Developer's Paving Company robin@simmonskourtis.com 918-376-6538 6/3/2021 X X X X
Diversified Civil Contractors, LLC nickz@diversifiedcivil.com 918-524-9660 6/17/2021 X X
Duncan & Sons, LLC john@duncanandsonsllc.com 918-224-8065 10/21/2021 X X X X
Earth Smart Construction, Inc. earthsmartconst@yahoo.com 918-557-8424 11/13/2020 X X X X
EC Plumbing & Drain, Inc. ecplumbing@cox.net 918-250-5454 7/8/2021 X X X X
Ellsworth Construction, LLC jeremy@ellsworthinc.com 918-446-1500 7/8/2021 X X X X X
Gary's Plumbing Service plumbingshopgirl@gmail.com 918-366-3251 9/30/2020 X X X
Godfrey & Company Site Utility robert@godfreyandcompany.com (405) 412-3122 9/2/2021 X X X X X
Ground Level LLC bids.groundlevel@gmail.com 918-370-1222 9/2/2021 X X X X
H & H Road Boring Company h-hboring@tds.net 918-543-2268 7/15/2021 X X X
Heritage Concrete Construction heritage_concrete@yahoo.com 918-770-0390 7/15/2021 X
Hopkins Excavating, LLC bassfishingok@yahoo.com 918-695-8886 3/2/2021 X X X
Ira M Green Construction Company bjgreen347@msn.com 918-342-0840 4/1/2021 X X X X
K-V Contracting, LLC kvcontractingllc@yahoo.com 918-855-9484 9/2/2021 X X X
Lithko Contracting, LLC zulockk@lithko.com 513-863-5100 7/8/2021 X
Lunsford Construction Company, Inc. lunsfordconcrete@yahoo.com 918-260-1293 10/14/2020 X X
Magnum Construction, Inc. bids@magnumconstruction.com 918-251-8667 6/17/2021 X X X
McCullough Excavation, Inc. roadboretulsa@aol.com 918-322-3150 7/8/2021 X X X X
McGuire Brothers Construction, Inc. rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com 918-224-2764 9/2/2021 X X X X
McIntosh Service, LLC groves.m@mcintoshok.com 918-270-1414 9/30/2020 X X X
Metropolitan Concrete Construction abernal11@cox.net 918-906-7080 7/15/2021 X
Mid-West Concrete, LLC midwest.tulsa@yahoo.com 918-286-6000 10/7/2021 X
Midwest Mechanical, Inc. jamie@mmiok.com 918-279-1065 2/19/2021 X X
Mills Truck & Tractor Service digit2ok@aol.com 918-245-2232 5/20/2021 X X X X
Morton Excavating, LLC mortonexcavating@valornet.com 918-486-4918 5/20/2021 X X X
MSB Construction, LLC msbertsch@msn.com 918-261-6475 10/21/2021 X X X
Mullin Plumbing nikki@mullininc.com 918-258-6636 7/15/2021 X X
Nabholz Construction Corporation eli.cutright@nabholz.com 918-632-7220 6/3/2021 X X X X
Paragon Contractors, LLC polly@paragontulsa.com 918-582-8804 10/28/2020 X X X X
Pinney Excavation, LLC pinneydozer@yahoo.com 918-857-6522 12/23/2020 X X X X
R&L Construction, LLC fabian010129@yahoo.com 918-500-0630 1/27/2021 X X X X
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Route 66 Rentals route66rentals17@gmail.com 918-851-2080 4/18/2021 X

S&A Concrete, Inc. saconcrete@yahoo.com 918-504-0172 9/2/2021 X X X
Sherwood Construction Co., Inc. taylor.deluca@sherwood.net 918-266-6861 7/29/2021 X X X X
Southeast Plumbing, Inc. seplumbing2011@yahoo.com 918-438-8222 7/29/2021 X X X X
Southstone LLC jason@southstonellc.com 918-519-7096 5/20/2021 X X X
Spencer Concrete & Excavation, LLC spenceraq@aol.com 918-341-9938 7/29/2021 X
The Riverside Group, Inc. vnicolas@riversidegroupinc.com 918-270-1501 10/14/2020 X
Timber Wolf Excavating, LLC office@twolfx.com 918-355-7458 10/21/2021 X X X X
Top Quality Plumbing, Inc. littletqp@yahoo.com 918-447-0040 6/3/2021 X X X X
Traffic & Lighting Systems, LLC otavilson@tlsokc.com 405-524-1341 10/28/2020 X
Triangle Construction & Utility, LLC triangleconstutility@gmail.com 918-933-4151 7/29/2021 X X X X
Tri-Star Construction, LLC pdunn@tristarllc.net 918-439-9155 7/8/2021 X X X X
Tulsa Civil Contractors, LLC marla@tulsacivil.com 918-266-1001 6/17/2021 X X X X
Tulsa Utility Contractor, Inc. tucidaylyn@aol.com 918-664-2850 5/20/2021 X X X X
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